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
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

2748 CULTUS AVENUE

V3C 5A5

R2988806 $2,320,000

8,949.00

54.20
8
7
6
1

2020
5
RS-1
$7,193.19

6 2

LOT 17 DISTRICT LOT 305 GROUP 1 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT PLAN 65386

001-852-574

9'10
15'7
9'10
18'11
18'11
18'11
12'4
11'9
5'1
13'11

11'1
20'10
18'2
18'3
14'8
7'5
13'8
15'4
5'8
11'4
4'0
11'6
5'0

11'0
20'10
11'4
10'0
11'1
10'0
11'4

5'11
16'10
5'3

16'0
15'7
13'8
15'10
9'10
16'10
13'8

15'0 9'5

1,933
1,603

0
1,933
5,469

0
5,469 3

4
3
4
3
4
2

4

DATE SET FOR COURT: JULY 14 - unparalleled luxury at 2748 Cultus Ave, Coquitlam. This 8-bed residence offers breathtaking mountain and city views.
The gourmet kitchen boasts an oversized island, wok kitchen, gas stoves, and premium appliances. Each bedroom features a private ensuite.
Highlights include a formal dining room, spacious den, putting green, movie theatre and 2 mortgage helpers with a separate entrances. Modern
upgrades encompass radiant heating, a surveillance system, custom lighting, glass railings, built-in speakers, control4 home automation and EV
charging. The expansive deck provides stunning views, Priced competitively, this home represents the best value in the Lower Mainland. OPEN HOUSE
Saturdays and Sunday 1pm-4pm COURT DATE JULY 14!!

21
3

Mylyne Santos PREC*
Stonehaus Realty Corp.

info@mylyne.com

Phone: 604-723-2000
http://www.mylyne.com

2023

City and Mountains

Royal LePage Global Force Realty Royal LePage Global Force Realty

$2,388,000

Virtual Tour URL

Near Near

16.52

0

0.21

Mylyne & Associates

Coquitlam East

Yes

No

No

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above

Bedroom
Living Room
Dining Room
Family Room
Kitchen
Kitchen
Bedroom
Primary Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom

Above
Above
Above

Above
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below

Walk-In Closet
Bedroom
Walk-In Closet

Bedroom
Recreation Room
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Kitchen
Living Room

Below Bedroom Bsmt
Above
Above
Main
Bsmt
Above
Main

V

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

3 Storey
City/Municipal

Concrete, Concrete Block, Frame - Wood
Mixed, Vinyl, Wood

Forced Air, Heat Pump, Radiant
Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard, Patio(s) &

Front, Rear
Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Double

Legal Suite, Unauthorized Suite

Air Conditioning, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Dishwasher

Full, Fully Finished

Asphalt

Concrete Block

07/10/2025 01:55 PM

Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:
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